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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kate Harris1306
Liberty

9.225 9.075 9.4509.725 37.475
1 5 3 1 1 

1 

Sola Tomine1411
Airborne

9.175 9.175 9.1259.775 37.250
2 4 1 2 2 

2 

Youyou Ding1284
Airborne

8.825 9.450 9.0759.750 37.100
6T 1 2 4 3 

3 

Chloe Luo1341
Airborne

8.850 9.375 9.0259.225 36.475
5 2T 5T 6 4 

4 

Paulina Nguyen1371
Airborne

9.100 9.050 9.0009.025 36.175
3 6 9 7 5 

5 

Brooke Harris1305
Liberty

8.400 9.375 8.9259.425 36.125
11 2T 4 8 6 

6 

Emma Traverso1414
Airborne

8.825 8.700 9.0509.075 35.650
6T 9 8 5 7 

7 

Ellen Ruskin1393
Titans

8.875 8.550 9.1009.100 35.625
4 10 7 3 8 

8 

Grace Rutherford1394
Airborne

8.575 8.900 8.7509.225 35.450
10 7 5T 10 9 

9 

Adelaide Clayton1275
Airborne

8.750 8.750 8.8508.550 34.900
9 8 11 9 10 

10 

Mackenzie Brown1260
Airborne

8.775 8.500 8.5508.950 34.775
8 11 10 11 11 

11 

Hadara Rostocil1390
Redwood Empire

8.100 7.850 7.9258.300 32.175
12 12 12T 13 12 

12 

Addison Myhren1366
Redwood Empire

7.950 7.350 8.2508.300 31.850
13 13 12T 12 13 

13 
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